
 

Lector Schedule 

January 2017 

 
 

 

 

Saturday, December 31 5:00 P.M. T. Simmons 

Sunday, January 1 9:00 A.M. M. Grasso 

  10:30 A.M. M. Luciana 

  12:00 P.M. C. Calderin 

   

Saturday, January 7 5:00 P.M. B. Conrad 

Sunday, January 8 9:00 A.M. M. Burns 

  10:30 A.M. D. David-Gil 

  12:00 P.M. B. Heins 

    

Saturday, January 14 5:00 P.M. J. Furey 

Sunday, January 15 9:00 A.M. D. Higgins 

  10:30 A.M. J. Podolsky 

  12:00 P.M. B. Mutino 

    

Saturday, January 21 5:00 P.M. M. Luciana 

Sunday, January 22 9:00 A.M. E. Vogelsberg 

  10:30 A.M. Student 

  12:00 P.M. J. Romito 

    

Saturday, January 28 5 :00P.M. B. Heins 

Sunday, January 29 9:00 A.M. J. Peters 

  10:30 A.M. D. David-Gil 

  12:00 P.M. C. Calderin 


